KEVEK ja Tartu Kalev staadionijooksu sari V etapp
15.07.2020, Tartu, Tamme staadion

400m
Tiidrukud
1 Anette Pets 03.08.2005 Tartu SS Kalev 1.04,51
2 Marie Pihlap 11.05.2006 Tartu SS Kalev 1.05,82
3 Sandra Movits 06.07.2007 Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KIK 1.09,33
4 Keity-Liina Kallas 04.04.2003 Audentese SK 1.09,82
5 Anna Gladkova 06.05.2006 Tartu SS Kalev 1.10,26
6 Carmel Rebane 24.01.2006 Tartu SS Kalev 1.10,29
7 Bianca Maria Vuks 11.07.2009 TU ASK 1.11,00
8 Anlourdees Veerpalu 23.08.2006 Joulu Suusaklubi 1.12,04
9 Kart Hanni 23.02.2009 Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KIK 1.12,84
10 Carola Rebane 09.11.2008 Tartu SS Kalev 1.14,51
11 Alisa Sulimenko 14.04.2009 TU ASK 1.15,17
12 Laura-Lisete Kangur 22.07.2005 Tartu SS Kalev 1.16,50
13 Maria Hiielo 16.05.2009 Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KJK 1.18,72
14 Karolin Peebo 06.10.2007 Tartu SS Kalev 1.19,89
15 Mirtel Sikk 14.08.2009 Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KIK 1.24,88
16 Cassandra Joosep 22.04.2009 Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KIK 1.27,53
Naised
1 Kristel Luik 15.03.1993 Tartu SS Kalev 1.00,01
Naisveteranid
1 Mirjam Piik 21.12.1977 Tappsportlased 1.09,06
2 Erge Viiklaid 26.03.1968 Tartu KEVEK 1.11,76
3 Ingrit Ernits 09.10.1965 SK Jooksupartner/ Tartu KEVEK1.12,41
Poisid
1 Uku Renek Kronbergs 10.08.2004 Tartu SS Kalev 53,31
2 Rasmus Randoja 01.01.2005 TU ASK 56,51
3 Randar Vahtrik 15.10.2003 TU ASK 57,69
4 Markus Klais 07.08.2006 UP Sport 59,90
5 Andreas Trumm 23.11.2006 TU ASK 1.00,41
6 [Imar Laanelaid 20.01.2003 TU ASK 1.01,00
7 Arlis Hunt 07.05.2005 Tartu SS Kalev 1.01,03
8 Holger Dahl 07.03.2003 TU ASK 1.01,18
9 Christian Piitsepp 13.03.2005 Ulenurme Giimnaasium 1.01,77
10 Mihkel Voro 17.08.2005 TU ASK 1.03,75
11 Markus Nigol 08.08.2005 Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KIK 1.03,96
12 Markus Teppo 10.01.2009 Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KJK 1.13,90
13 Romet Riister 23.04.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 1.16,74
14 Rihard Reimets 27.05.2011 Tartu SS Kalev 1.18,76
15 Mikk Mihkel Ruus 14.09.2010 Tartu SS Kalev 1.20,11
16 Andri Kaseorg 29.05.2012 Tartu SS Kalev 1.26,29
17 Sander Lain 19.05.2008 TUK/Tartu SS Kalev 1.34,56



Mehed

Deniss Salkauskas
Edward Henno
Karel-Sander Kljuzin
Mairten Kala

AW~

Meesveteranid

1 Mikk Talpsepp
2 Andrus Mutli
3 Margus Kirt

4 Kain Viljaots
5

6

7

8

9

Airos Lain
Heiko Kraubner
Toomas Eelsoo
Ulo Kivine
Aivar Pere

Tiidrukud

1 Mari Mai Ruus
2 Erika Hiiemée
3 Sade-Ly Lille

Naised
1 Tuuli Tomingas
2 Susan Kiilm

Naisveteranid
1 Maris Tamm

2 Mirjam Piik
3 Siiri Pilt

4 Marika Koplimégi
5 Maria Sarv

6 Esmeralda Lille

Poisid

1 Joosep Jalajas

2 Robin Mathias Miilir
3 Taivo Tiido

4 Richard Viks

5 Ruudi Suviste

01.12.1998
22.05.2001
12.04.1999
30.01.2002

02.07.1984
22.08.1969
28.06.1967
29.06.1974
15.06.1983
28.02.1970
05.01.1968
11.03.1967
28.06.1960

3000m

05.05.2004
12.11.2008
03.01.2010

04.01.1995
13.08.1996

29.12.1984

21.12.1977
09.01.1970

02.07.1972
12.11.1983

17.09.1951

06.01.2003
23.12.2006
31.05.2006
13.02.2006
01.10.2009

TU ASK 50,43
Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KIK 50,97
TU ASK 51,24
Tartu SS Kalev 55,71
Nomme KJK 55,09
Tartu KEVEK 56,45
Tartu KEVEK 57,22
Téappsportlased 57,29
Tartu KEVEK 1.00,30
SK Leksi 44 1.02,37
Hyvinkaa 1.13,51
Tallinn 1.14,67
Tartu KEVEK 1.20,81
Tartu SS Kalev 10.27,49

Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KJK 13.32,24
Tartu SS Kalev/Elva KJK 15.26,56

Spordiklubi Biathlon 10.32,73
Spordiklubi Biathlon 12.05,93

TU ASK Fitnessklubi
#Mariseinglid 11.37,67
Tappsportlased 12.10,61
TU ASK Fitnessklubi #Mariseinglid
Tartu KEVEK 12.11,54
KVA 12.24,96
TU ASK Fitnessklubi
#Mariseinglid 14.06,16
SK Prorunner 16.01,22
Tartu SS Kalev 11.16,40
Tartu SS Kalev 11.18,45
Tartu SS Kalev 11.54,25
Tartu SS Kalev 12.14,47

Kagu Biathlon 15.36,49



Mehed

AN DN AW —

Ragnar Rooba
Kaimar Saareleht
Anders Veerpalu
Reigo Teervalt
Deniss Urjadnikov
Rainer Nilsoni

eesveteranid

M
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Indrek Tobreluts
Lauri Monvelt
Janar Sakk
Roman Kohtov
Erkki Ehasalu
Heigo Hanni
Heiko Kraubner
Siim Avi

Airos Lain

P U14 200mtj

1

Andreas Mutli

T U 14 200mtj

1
2
3

Emma-Maria Kaseorg

Kadi-Ly Kiisman

Marleen Hausenberg

Peakohtunik: Jaan Tiitsaar
Sekretir: Reeta Parts

08.01.2002 KJK ViKe 9.47,06
28.02.2002 SK Prorunner 9.50,78
20.05.2002 Joulu Suusaklubi 9.58,00
12.01.1994 OK Peko 10.11,55
31.03.1991 10.18,84
22.05.1990 SK ProRunner 10.19,68
05.04.1976 Elva Suusaklubi 8.54,08
11.10.1980 Listen to Black Sabbath 9.53,50
11.05.1980 SK Jooksupartner 10.04,07
07.05.1983 Tartu KEVEK 10.34,42
23.06.1980 SK ProRunner 10.46,66
29.09.1984 SK Jooksupartner 11.20,82
28.02.1970 SK Leksi 44 11.59,43
22.07.1984 MTU Piirissaare Kultuuriselts12.15,15
15.06.1983 Tartu KEVEK 12.19,51
LISAALA

23.04.2007  Tartu SS Kalev 29,56 +1,6
08.06.2008  Tartu SS Kalev 32,01 +1,6
08.11.2008  Tartu SS Kalev 32,76 +1,6
02.12.2008  Tartu SS Kalev 32,79 +1,6



